Entries And Results™
2025 Spiro XC Meet (HS Entries)

HS Girls 2 Mile

School /Team Scores - Placers
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RACE CLOCK: 00:24:10.380

Central - Sallisaw High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country -5-6-13-14

Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 77 9-12-17-18-21 26 - 27
Roland High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 86 4-16-19-23-24

Panama High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 93 7-11-22-25-28

Order of Finish
PLACE
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00:12:36.790  Nix, Aaliyah

Wister High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

00:13:08.720  Williams, Sara 108 3 Central - Sallisaw High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 2 2
00:13:56.660 Martinez, Tiphany 163 4 Muldrow High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 3 3
00:14:14.780 Carver, Molly 196 Roland High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 4 4
00:14:25.800 Huff, Sadie 106 Central - Sallisaw High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 5 5
00:14:35.420 Bair, Cambree 102 Central - Sallisaw High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 6 6
00:14:41.720 McGuire, Heidi 177 Panama High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 7 7
00:14:48.800 Repass, Margo 219 Wister High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 8 8
00:14:54.420 Summers, Kanaan 135 Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 9 9
00:15:00.590 Fields, Emma 161 Muldrow High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 10 10
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00:15:10.440

00:15:18.210

00:15:24.220

00:15:40.750

00:15:58.830

00:16:26.600

00:16:30.920

00:16:31.250

00:16:39.820

00:16:45.510

00:17:01.780

00:17:02.840

00:17:10.580

00:17:12.160

00:17:40.420

00:17:59.890

00:18:20.120

00:18:57.440

00:19:38.980

00:19:42.950

Nixon, Kenna

Palmer, Allison
Campbell, Paris

Harrison, Scarlett

Mosby, Xhayla

Cole, Cadence

Springfield, Gracie
Spears, Adeline

Scroggins, Jenna

White, Amelia

Ramey, Landyn

Rogers, Isabelle

Nunez, Alexia

Shipman, Kylie

Sanchez, Mia
Logan, Jesse

Bower, Abby

Moore, Rayleigh

Ramirez, Jimena

Hall, Madison

130

103
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107

197

134

187

132

125

200

164

207

208

131

176

195

124

157

198

Panama High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

- Sallisaw High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

- Sallisaw High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

- Sallisaw High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Roland High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Porum High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Gore High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Roland High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Muldrow High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Spiro High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Spiro High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Panama High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Roland High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Gore High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Howe High School -
Roland High School

- Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country
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00:19:43.560 Bluford, Sky Panama High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

00:20:04.570 Semore, Leah 133 Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 32 26
00:20:09.170 Turley, Reecie 189 Porum High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 33
00:20:26.240 Taylor, Rexlie 137 Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 34 27
00:20:26.420 Ysbrand, Kaydence 179 Panama High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 35 28
00:20:33.410 Coor, Madison 128 Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 36
00:22:10.340 Clark, Aliceson 214 Wister High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 37 29
00:22:10.860 Hoog, Avery 123 Gore High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 38
00:22:12.270 Lloyd, Greenlee 129 Heavener High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 39
00:24:07.900 Goss, Jaylynn 206 Spiro High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 40

HS Boys 5k RACE CLOCK: 00:34:16.650

School /Team Scores - Placers

Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 1-2-3-5-7

Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 80 4-11-14-25-26 27 - 28
Roland High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 83 10-12-16-21-24

Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 91 15-17-18-19-22 23
Porum High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 35 6-9-20

Order of Finish
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00:17:52.230

00:18:22.340

00:18:22.940

00:18:26.910

00:18:32.620

00:18:55.890

00:18:57.810

00:19:09.810

00:19:10.770

00:19:20.580

00:19:45.820

00:19:48.120

00:20:36.760

00:20:39.230

00:20:40.980

00:20:50.170

00:20:55.720

00:20:59.450

00:21:23.870

00:21:38.450

Allstat, Morgan
Brand, Parker
Palmer, Geren
Mcmillan, Jason
Kilinc, Jesse
Cockburn, Slayde
Hollie, Cannon
Boss, Jerred
Vasquez, Martin
Bohannon, Baylor
Lowe, Hunter
Israel, Brody
Lowe, Dylan
Walker, Aden
Piovesan, Mason
Mclane, Parker
Deshazo, Lane
Frye, Dax
Hamner, Josh

Heathcock, Garrett

143

152

212

170

146

141

154

202

169

201

155

184

171

209

182

148

116

32

Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro High School - Boys Cross Country
Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Porum High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Porum High School - Boys Cross Country
Roland High School - Boys Cross Country
Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country
Roland High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Pocola High School - Boys Cross Country
Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro High School - Boys Cross Country
Panama High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country

Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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00:21:38.510

00:21:41.470

00:22:12.530

00:22:13.200

00:22:24.120

00:22:26.200

00:22:31.200

00:23:28.610

00:23:39.580

00:23:46.970

00:23:55.150

00:23:55.530

00:23:56.400

00:24:00.790

00:24:06.540

00:24:32.290

00:24:39.320

00:24:55.330

00:25:57.690

00:26:20.840

Mauldin, Brett
Colenutt, Gerald
Lunasanchez, Jesus
Garay, lan
Charlton, Ethan
Cruz, Diego
Salazar, Elmer
Durfey, Ryder
Mathis, Dylanger
Goodson, Nash
Casildo, Edgar
Tanksleary, Tucker
Boss, Justin
Unknown, Finisher
Westbrook, Koldyn
Harjo, Andres

May, Dj

Martinez, Giovanni
Adams, Ronnie

Tally, Rayen

114

149

210

112

147

119

211

101

145

205

142

156

115

151

150

110

204

Roland High School - Boys Cross Country
Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro High School - Boys Cross Country
Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
Porum High School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro High School - Boys Cross Country
Cameron High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Roland High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener High School - Boys Cross Country
Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country

Roland High School - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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00:26:35.760 Bradbury, Cy Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

00:26:40.750 White, Clayton 126 Gore High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 42
00:27:22.720 Rodgers, Austin 220 Wister High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 43
00:27:44.950 Troutman, Sam 183 Panama High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 44
00:29:25.720 Denny, Avos 167 5 Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 45 26
00:32:25.170 Sevenstar, Parker 173 14 Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 46 27

00:34:06.910 Nance, Seth 172 9 Muldrow High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 47 28



